
2 

3. 

4. 

5 

1. 

G5PSPCL 

Memo no. 377 

Scaled tenders on work order cum contract agreement 
the below mentioned works as per PSPCL's Specifications: -

Estimated cost 
in Rs.(i/c of 

Sr. 

No 

O/o Sr.Nen/Civil Construction & Maintenance Division, PSPCL Ludhiana 
Phone: 96461-19170, Email |D: xen-civil-const-Idh@pspcl.in 

OPEN TENDER NOTICE 

1. 

Punjab State Power Corporation. Limited 

Tender Enquiry No. 
Description of Work 

TE No. O6/CC&MLDH/2023-24 
Repair & Renewal of boundary 
wall at 66 KV Complex, GT Road, 

PSPCL, Ludhiana. 

Last date & time of issue of 
tender documents 

01-04-2024 up to l0.00 AM 

GST) 
3,80,430/ 

Time Schedule 

Schedule for Co-operative Societies and Contractors 

Last date & time of receipt of 
tenders 

Corrigendum no. 10 

Dated:- |S-03-2o21 

basis are invited for 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

Period of Earnest 
completion money 

60 days 7700/ 

Tender 

Fee 

Date & time of opening of 
tender 

01-04-2024 up to 10:30 AM| 04-04-2024 at 11:00 AM 

A set of tender documents containing technical specifications. general 
instructions, terms & conditions can be obtained on any working day during 
office Hours up to date & time mentioned above on payment of amount as 
mentioned above for non-refundable tender cost per set by cash or by 

demand draft in favour of PSPCL or Senior Executive Engineer Civil 
Construction & Maintenance Division, PSPCL, Ludhiana. 

Rs 1180/ 
(1000+ 180/-) 

The tender documents will be issued preferably to those Co-operative 

Labour & Const. Societies who are registered with Registrar / Assistant 
Registrar Co-op. Societies as given in the Schedule A" above. 
The Societies / Contractors should have registered EPF Number, Pan Number. 
GST Number and they will produce documentary proof thereof. 
The Societies / Contractors will quote their % above /below or at Par with respect 

to departmental rates on the prescribed price bid prepared by this office. The 
percentage quoted by the contractor should be exclusive of GST. 
The competent authority reserves the right to reject any or all the tenders received 



10. 

1. 

12 

13. 

14. 

). 

7 

15. 

C.C.: -

w ithout assigning any reason whaf so ever. 
Conditional tenders and lenders received telegraphically / Fax / Telex and tenders 
which are not on the preseribed form issued by this office shall not be accepted. 
If due date of opening of the tender happencd to be the holiday. the tender will be 
opened on next wvorking day at the same timc. 
Terms & conditions given in the schedule C (Section I to IV) of PSEB Work 
regulations 1997 with latest amendments shall be strictly adhered by the 
contractor. PSEB Works Regulations can be seen from Divisional Superintendent 
Accounts of this Division during any working day or can be downloaded from the 
PSPCL website. 

Tender of such bidders who will not purchase the set of NIT specifications shall 
not be opened. Also tenders without EMD (if applicable) shall not be opened. 
Tenders shall be valid for acceptance upto 120 days from the date of their 
acceptance. 
Rate should be quoted with overall percentage (+ -). 
Amount quoted shall be inclusive of GST. No GST shall be paid extra. 
The Tenderer shall comply with the GST act 2017. 
The contractor must comply with BOCW act 1996 any other directions issued by 
competent authority without prejudice. 
The bill shall be prepared by the contractor and submit the same as and when 
instructed. 

1. Notice Board 

Senor Executýe Engineer. 
Civi Construction & Mtc. Division. 

P.S.P.C.L, Ludhiana. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

